1| 2 ] 3 4 5 | 6 | 7 8 9
155 67  315177-6105224 4 4 4 PoseTka BHYTpeHHEH PYyIKH Internal handle escutcheon
68  315177-6105220 4 4 4 Pyuka BHyTpeHHEe! OJJOKMPOBKH 3aMKa Lock internal locking handle
69  1/32992/01 459962 2747 4 4 4 BuntM5x12 Screw M5x12
70 3151-6205187 4 4 4 Ochb BHYTpEeHHEN PYYKH OBEPU Door internal handle axle
71  315177-6105098 8 8 8 [MnactuHa mpoTUBOIITYMHAS Noise suppressing strip
72 3151-6205185 4 4 4 Kpon1reitH BHyTpeHHE pydKu IBepU Door internal handle bracket
73 3151-6205192 4 4 4 [pyxuHa BHYTpEeHHE PyYKU ABEPU Door internal handle spring
74 252173-1129 459811 1204 8 8 8 [ aii6a 5 Washer 5
75 1/32739/01 459962 2344 8 8 8 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
76  315177-6205200 4 4 4 ITpoknanka ymioTHUTEIbHAS O0JIUMILIOBKY BHYTPEHHE Door internal handle lining sealing gasket
PYUKHM IBEpU
77  3151-6205197 4 4 4 OO6UIIOBKA BHYTPEHHE! PYYKHU IBEPU Door internal handle lining
78  3151-6205182 4 4 4 Pyuka nBepu BHYTpEeHHSIST Door internal handle
79 315177-6105120 2 2 2 Tsara BHyTpeHHEN PyYKM MpaBasi Door internal handle r.h. rod
80  315177-6105121 2 2 2 Tsra BHyTpeHHE! py4YKHM JieBast Door internal handle 1.h. rod
- 3151-6105105 454321 2828 KoMmmiexkT* 3aMKOB U151 cOBITA Set* of locks for sale
* - KOMIIJIEKT COCTOUT U3:
The set consists of:
315177-6105100 2 2 2 3aMOK C yCUJIUTEJIEM MpaBblii R.h. lock with stiffener
315177-6105101 2 2 2 3aMOK C yCUJIUTENIeM JIEBBIi L.h. lock with stiffener
3151-6105150 1 1 1 Pyuxa nepenHeit Bepy HapyxHasl mpaBast Front door outer r.h. handle
3151-6105151 1 1 1 Pyuka niepenHeil nBepu HapyKHasl JieBast Front door outer 1.h. handle
3151-6205150 1 1 1 Pyuka 3anHeil nBepu HapyKHasi IipaBast Rear door outer r.h. handle
3151-6205151 1 1 1 Pyuxa 3anHeit 1Bepu HapyxHas JieBast Rear door outer 1.h. handle
315177-6105090 2 2 2 3alenka 3amMKa mpasast Lock r.h. catch
315177-6105091 2 2 2 3alienka 3aMKka Jieas Lock Lh. catch
315177-6105120 2 2 2 Tsra BHyTpeHHEH Py4YKM MpaBasi Internal handle r.h. rod
315177-6105121 2 2 2 Tsara BHyTpeHHE pyyKH JieBasi Internal handle 1.h. rod
315177-6105220 4 4 4 Pyuka BHyTpeHHe#1 6;I0KUPOBKU Internal locking handle
315177-6105224 4 4 4 PoseTka pyuku Handle escutcheon
315177-6105230 4 4 4 Ipoxnanka pyyku Handle gasket
315177-6205098 8 8 8 [MnacTrHa npoTUBOIIyMHAasT Noise suppressing strip
3151-6205197 4 4 4 OO6MMIIOBKA BHYTPEHHEH PYUKHU Internal handle lining
315177-6205200 4 4 4 ITpokianka yrmioTHUTeIbHAs Sealing gasket
1/33013/01 8 8 8 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
1/32760/01 16 16 16 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
252154112 16 16 16 IIIai16a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
252004-1129 16 16 16 [laii6a 6 Washer 6
1/32739/01 4 4 4 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
1/32992/01 4 4 4 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12




3151-6105040
3151-6105041
3151-6105058|
3151-6105059
3151-6105056
3151-6105052
3151-6105038
3151-6105070
3151-6105071
3151-6105074
3151-6105076
3151-6105078-01
3151-6105079-01

3151-6105092
3151-6105093|
3151-6105218

3151-6105054

3151-6105028
3151-6105029

2263-129

32

3151-6105021
3151-6105170
3151-6205148
3151-6205144
3151-6205146
3151-6205158
252004-M129
252154129
240084-129
3151-6205161
3151-6205162
252036-129
252273-129
1/32740/01

3151-61051 47}——|

1/33013/01

315177-6105210|

315177-6105211|
315177-6105214

1/33013/01

315177-6105230
315177-6105224
315177-6105220

9 3151-6205150
11 3151:6209148 252004-N29
12 3151-6205144 1/32760/01
- 13 3151-6205146 315177-6105209
3 1§ 3;235‘12_9.521,58 315177-6105208
> G ———————15 252154-M129
: X 16 240084-N129
8 i e
Ve - g
d {@?% 19 252273-N29 4 252263-N29
7 1132760/01 3 1/33013/01
20 31315105090 2 31514-6100015
22 315177-6105093 1 31514-6100014
B eatme =
3151-6105150 3 133013/01
3151-6105151 24 3150-6105096

3151-6205187
315177-6105098
3151-6205185
3151-6205192
252173-MN29
1132739101
315177-6105200
3151-6205197
3151-6205182
315177-6105120
315177-6105121

Gee

69 1/32992/01

Puc. 155. IBepu riepentsis u 3aausist B coope (6100), 3aMOK 1 pyuku repeaHeit u 3aaHeii asepeii (6105)
Fig. 155. Front and rear doors in assy (6100), front and rear door lock and handles (6105)




9¢¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 | 6 | 7 8 9
Iloarpynna 6106. HaBecka nepeaneii n 3aaueii nsepeit
Subgroup 6106. Front and Rear Door Hinges

156 1 469-6106012-01 454316 1268 2 2 2 [Metns nBepu BepxHsis npasasi B cOope Door upper r.h. hinge in assy
2 469-6106013-01 454316 1269 2 2 2 [Metnst niBepu BepxHsisl eBast B coope Door upper 1.h. hinge in assy
3 450-6106030-A 453111 2769 8 8 8 Ocpb neTu Hinge axle
4 469-6106016-01 454316 1273 8 8 8 [letnst nBepM Ha ABEPU Door hinge on door
5 469-6106014-01 454316 1271 4 4 4 Ietnst ABepM Ha Ky30Be BEpXHSIsI Door upper hinge on body
6 1.1. 16 459167 4063 8 8 8 Ipecc-macieHka Pressure lubricator
7 252135-T12 45 9816 6046 16 16 16 [laii6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
8  201476-1129 459346 1540 16 16 16 Boar M8x1x20 Bolt M8x1x20
9  469-6106026-02 454316 1279 2 2 2 IMetns nBepn HUXHSS TIpaBasi B coope Door lower r.h. hinge in assy
10 469-6106027-02 454316 1280 2 2 2 [Metns nBepn HUXKHSS JieBast B cOope Door lower L.h. hinge in assy
11 469-6106032-01 454316 1282 4 4 4 [Metns nBepn Ha Ky30Be HIDKHSIS Door lower hinge on body
12 260011-1129 459862 1012 4 4 4 Iaerr 6x8 Pin 6x8
13 258012-1129 459811 1016 4 4 4 I mmmaT 2x12 Cotter 2x12
14 469-6106082 454316 1289 4 4 4 OrpaHuuuTesb B cOope Limiter in assy
15  469-6106094 454316 1295 8 8 8 Haxnanka npyxuHsl Spring cover plate
16  5320-6106095 453537 2788 8 8 8 [pyxuHa pbryara Lever spring
17 469-6106084 454316 1290 4 4 4 Poruar orpanuyuTens Limiter lever
18  252594-1129 459732 1109 4 4 4 3akienka 5x16 Rivet 5x16
19 469-6106090 454316 1293 4 4 4 [laii6a 6ydepa Buffer washer
20 469-6106086 454316 1291 4 4 4 Bydep Buffer
21 451A-6206092-A 453111 2837 4 4 4 [MnactuHa KperuieHus! lumna Boss fastening strip
22 469-6106114-01 454316 2146 4 4 4 IIun HanpaBsiIOIM i Guide boss
23 252004-1129 459811 1205 8 8 8 Iaii6a 6 Washer 6
24 222527-T129 459442 1111 8 8 8 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20

Ioarpymna 6107. YnioTHenus nepeaneil n 3ajaueii asepei
Subgroup 6107. Front and Rear Door Weatherstrip

156 25 469-6107020 454316 1300 4 4 4 VIUTOTHUTENH IBEPH HAPYKHBII Door outer weatherstrip
26 240817-1129 459542 1015 16 16 16 Bunt 4x10 Screw 4x10
27  469-6107050 454316 1303 4 4 4 YnjaoTHUTENb ABEPU BHYTPEHHUI Door inner weatherstrip
28  469-6107052 45 4316 1305 4 4 4 JlepxaTesib BHYTPEHHETO YIUIOTHUTEIS ABEPU Door inner weatherstrip holder

IMonrpynna 6110. Hancraska nepenneii Asepu B coope
Subgroup 6110. Front Door Extension in Assy
157 1 469-6110010 454316 1306 1 1 1 HancraBka nepenHeii ABepu mpasasi co CTEKJIaMU Front door painted r.h. extension with glasses in

OKpauleHHas B coope

assy



LEE

469-6106012-01

469-6106013-01

450-6106030-A

469-6106016-01
469-6106014-01

252135-M2
201476-N29

469-6106026-02

469-6106027-02

450-6106030-A
469-6106016-01

469-6106032-01 S

1.1.U6

28 469-6107052
252135-M2 27 469-6107050
201476-M29

26 240817-M29

25

Puc. 156. HaBecka nepenHeii v 3aaHeit apepeit (6106), yrioTHeHUs iepeaHei u 3aaHei aepeit (6107)
Fig. 156. Front and rear door hinges (6106), front and rear door weatherstrips (6107)

260011-M29
258012-MN29
469-6106082—

469-6106094

5320-6106095
469-6106084
5320-6106095

469-6106094
252594-MN29

469-6106090

469-6106086

451A-6206092-A
469-6106114-01

252004-M29
222527-M29

469-6107020



8¢E¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 | 6 7 8 9
157 2 469-6110011 454316 1308 1 1 1 HancraBka nepenHeii 1Bepu JieBast CO CTEKJIaMU Front door painted 1.h. extension with glasses in

OKpallleHHasl B cOope assy

3 469-6110014 454316 1310 1 1 1 HajcraBka rnepenHeii IBepy OKpaiieHHas mpaBast Front door painted r.h. extension

4 469-6110015 454316 1311 1 1 1 HancraBka nepenHeii ABepu okpallieHHas jgeBast Front door painted 1.h. extension

5 201456-1129 459346 1522 6 6 6 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20

6 252038-I129 459811 1256 6 6 6 [laii6a 8§ Washer 8

IMoarpynna 6113. OkHo HaACTaBKHM NepeaHei aBepu
Subgroup 6113. Front Door Extension Window
157 7 4511-6103036 45 3111 2552 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 MOBOPOTHOE HANICTABKU TIEpeIHe ABepr Door extension r.h. turning glass with

C YIUTOTHUTEJIEM MpaBoe B cOope weatherstrip in assy

8 4511-6103037 45 3111 2557 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 MOBOPOTHOE HACTABKU TIepeAHEeH ABepH Door extension 1.h. turning glass with
C YILIOTHUTEJIEM JIEBOe B cOOpe weatherstrip in assy

9 3303-6103050 45 3136 0236 1 1 1 CTekJI0 MOBOPOTHOE HAICTaBKU MepeaHeit Bepu ¢ pamkoii  Door extension r.h. turning glass with frame in
TpaBoe B coope assy

10 3303-6103051 45 3136 0237 1 1 1 CrexJ10 MOBOPOTHOE HANCTaBKU MepeaHeii 1Bepu ¢ paMkoir  Door extension Lh. turning glass with frame in
JIeBoe B cOope assy

11 45171-6103122-01 45 3111 2596 1 1 1 YnnoTHUTE b TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa OKHA HAICTABKU Front door extension window turning glass r.h.
TepeaHell IBepy IPaBhIi weatherstrip in assy

12 451/1-6103123-01 45 3111 2600 1 1 1 VIJI0THUTENTh TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa OKHA HAICTaBKU Front door extension window turning glass .h.
TepeiHel NBepy JeBbII weatherstrip in assy

13 451/1-6103128 45 3111 2602 1 1 1 O0oiiMa yrJI0THUTESI TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA IpaBast Turning glass weatherstrip r.h holder

14 4511-6103129 453111 2603 1 1 1 O06oiiMa yIUTOTHUTEIISI IOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA JieBast Turning glass weatherstrip 1.h holder

15  2101-1601282 454213 0306 2 2 2 3akenka 4,8x8 Rivet 4.8x8

16 293185-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 [11aii6a 5 Washer 5

17 451A-5403300 453111 2296 6 6 6 [laii6a 8 cieunanbHast Special washer 8

18 355500-I1 459964 6028 4 4 4 [aii6a 4 cieunanbHast Special washer 4

19 250511-I129 459553 1056 2 2 2 laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1

20  A-8130-B 4543110309 2 2 2 [pyxuHa 3axMMa OCU TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa Turning glass axle clamp spring

21 240820-I129 459642 1018 4 4 4 Bunt 4x18 Screw 4x18

22 252002-1129 459811 1203 4 4 4 [laii6a 4 Washer 4

23 240639-1129 459622 1029 4 4 4 BunT 5x30 Screw 5x30

24 4517-6103054 453111 2568 2 2 2 IIpokiragka MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa OKHA HAJCTaBKM ABEPU Door extension turning glass thick gasket
ToJICTast

25  4511-6103054-b 4531112570 2 2 2 IIpokinagka MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa OKHA HAJICTABKH ABEPU Door extension turning glass thin gasket
TOHKast

26 469-6113052-A 454316 1324 2 2 2 CTeKJ10 OKHa HaJICTABKU IBEPU TTOBOPOTHOE Door extension window turning glass

27 3303-6103062 45 3136 0239 1 1 1 PamMka moBopoTHOro cTekia ¢ pyykoii rmpasasi B cbope Turning glass r.h. frame with handle in assy

28  3303-6103063 45 3136 0240 1 1 1 PaMka moBOpOTHOTO CTeKJIa ¢ PydKoii JjeBast B cbope Turning glass 1.h. frame with handle in assy

29  3303-6103064 453136 0241 1 1 1 Pal\gKa TMOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIAa C KPOHLITEHOM TpaBast Turning glass r.h. frame with bracket in assy
B cbope

30 3303-6103065 45 3136 0242 1 1 1 PaMka oBOpPOTHOTO CTEKJIAa C KPOHILUTEIHOM JIeBast Turning glass 1.h. frame with bracket in assy

B cbope





